



SDI Review Form 1.6

Journal Name:	<u>British Journal of Applied Science & Technology</u>
Manuscript Number:	Ms_BJAST_32953
Title of the Manuscript:	Synergetic Effect of Proximate and Ultimate Analysis on the Heating Value of Municipal Solid Waste of Ado –Ekiti Metropolis, Southwest Nigeria.
Type of the Article	

General guideline for Peer Review process:

This journal's peer review policy states that **NO** manuscript should be rejected only on the basis of '**lack of Novelty**', provided the manuscript is scientifically robust and technically sound.

To know the complete guideline for Peer Review process, reviewers are requested to visit this link:

(<http://www.sciencedomain.org/page.php?id=sdi-general-editorial-policy#Peer-Review-Guideline>)



SDI Review Form 1.6

PART 1: Review Comments

	Reviewer's comment	Author's comment (if agreed with reviewer, correct the manuscript and highlight that part in the manuscript. It is mandatory that authors should write his/her feedback here)
General comments	Entire article font should be "Arial" not "Times New Roman". Don't use zero for headings or sub topics such as 2.0 or 2.1.0. Please revise them for an actual number format (Eg: 2, 2.1, 2.1.1 etc.). When numbering equations/formula, use direct numbers such as 1, 2, 3 for all sections. Please correct all formatting errors (missed spaces between paragraphs, missed spaces between words, missed full stops and commas etc.).	The entire article font has been changed to 'Arial' in contrast to times new roman earlier used. Zero for headings and sub – topic are removed , all the numberings are done using actual numbers. All the equations are numbered by using direct numbers for all sections.. Also, all formatting errors are corrected.
Abstract	Keywords should be Arial, inclined, 10 font and justified. Don't bold them. "Full stop" should be removed. A general sentence should be included to present an introduction to the study. The second sentence should be broken to several sentences for a good scientific communication. Recheck cohesion, coherence and grammatical mistakes of English.	Inclined Arial and 10 font are used for the keywords without bold. Full stop has been removed. The general sentence was removed from the introduction to the study. The second sentence has been broken and coherence and grammatical mistakes are checked.
Introduction	Line 7 – 'volatile matter'	The correction has been effected.
Results and Discussion	Write a paragraph describing the table 3.2. In figure 3.3, y-axis title is not clear. In figure 3.4, x and y axes should be re-titled.	The description of the table 3.2 has been done , fig. 3.3 y axis legibly written, x and y axes re-titled.
References	In the text, citations should be indicated by the reference number in brackets; example: [1]. The format of reference list should be re-checked. Some formatting errors and lack of uniformity could be identified. Arranged format of references is wrong.	Square brackets are used for the reference citations and uniformity issue resolved. Please confirm.